F13E =% - X T4 ALY —ER AT EFPayPayF—L UL —<F Y 2024
AREZ vy 7%

F RN — 9401 TeamP
1]- 0:15:13 0:15:13
2|- 0:26:27 0:11:14
3]- 0:36:17 0:09:50
41- 0:51:39 0:15:22
5]- 1:05:04 0:13:25
6|- 1:22:48 0:17:44
7|- 1:34:18 0:11:30
8- 1:44:35 0:10:17
9]- 1:56:17 0:11:42
10]- 2:06:38 0:10:21




